PO DATE
Invoice
Invoice
Ship ToExporter
Ship From Bill To
End-User
Freight Forwarder
Carrier

86-3163643
0001027924 06-03-2026
14.000 C14060MV MX 19021390000 EAR99SMART 7FR(120CM) STENT
14X60MM
Lot#: 18530973
Expiration Date: 10/31/2027
443087
03-Mar-2026
EA 18669.42 18669.42
15.000 PC0730XCE MX 29021390000 EAR99Precise PRO Rx OUS Carotid Sys
Lot#: 18534366
Expiration Date: 11/30/2027
443087
03-Mar-2026
EA 19933.09 39866.18
16.000 SC14200015 US 39018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.00mm X 15mm
Lot#: 18533623
Expiration Date: 11/03/2027
443087
03-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 79110.00
17.000 SC14200020 US 39018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.00mm X 20mm
Lot#: 18527153
Expiration Date: 10/23/2027
443087
03-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 79110.00
18.000 SC14200040 US 49018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.00mm X 40mm
Lot#: 18546281
Expiration Date: 12/25/2027
443087
03-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 105480.00
19.000 SC14225025 US 19018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.25mm X 25mm
Lot#: 18526253
Expiration Date: 10/16/2027
443087
03-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 26370.00
20.000 SC14225035 US 49018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.25mm X 35mm
Lot#: 18539908
Expiration Date: 12/11/2027
443087
03-Mar-2026

PO DATE
Commercial Invoice (continuation)
CORDIS INDIA MEDICAL DEVICES PVT LTD
BLDG NO.A3,UNIT NO.E
BABOSA INDUSTRIAL PARK
SARAVALI VILLAGE, BHIWANDI
THANE, MH 421302
India
CORDIS US CORP
86316364300
14201 NW 60th Avenue
Miami Lakes FL
United States of America 33014
86-3163643
0001027924 06-03-2026
21.000 SC14250015 US 79018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.50mm X 15mm
Lot#: 18531314
Expiration Date: 11/03/2027
443087
03-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 184590.00
22.000 SC14250020 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.50mm X 20mm
Lot#: 18533636
Expiration Date: 11/10/2027
443087
03-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 52740.00
23.000 SC14250035 US 39018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.50mm X 35mm
Lot#: 18543682
Expiration Date: 12/23/2027
443087
03-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 79110.00
24.000 SC14250040 US 109018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.50mm X 40mm
Lot#: 18546287
Expiration Date: 12/25/2027
443087
03-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 263700.00
25.000 SC14275015 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.75mm X 15mm
Lot#: 18527174
Expiration Date: 10/20/2027
443087
03-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 52740.00
26.000 SC14275025 US 39018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.75mm X 25mm
Lot#: 18529498
Expiration Date: 10/27/2027
443087
03-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 79110.00
27.000 SC14275030 US 19018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.75mm X 30mm
Lot#: 18543679
Expiration Date: 12/23/2027
443087
03-Mar-2026

PO DATE
Commercial Invoice (continuation)
CORDIS INDIA MEDICAL DEVICES PVT LTD
BLDG NO.A3,UNIT NO.E
BABOSA INDUSTRIAL PARK
SARAVALI VILLAGE, BHIWANDI
THANE, MH 421302
India
CORDIS US CORP
86316364300
14201 NW 60th Avenue
Miami Lakes FL
United States of America 33014
86-3163643
0001027924 06-03-2026
28.000 SC14350015 US 39018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.50mm X 15mm
Lot#: 18533653
Expiration Date: 11/10/2027
443087
03-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 79110.00
29.000 SC14350020 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.50mm X 20mm
Lot#: 18533655
Expiration Date: 11/06/2027
443087
03-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 52740.00
30.000 SC14350035 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.50mm X 35mm
Lot#: 18531344
Expiration Date: 10/29/2027
443087
03-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 52740.00
31.000 SC14400020 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 4.00mm X 20mm
Lot#: 18533921
Expiration Date: 11/14/2027
443087
03-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 52740.00
32.000 SC14400025 US 19018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 4.00mm X 25mm
Lot#: 18533668
Expiration Date: 11/03/2027
443087
03-Mar-2026